Commercial For Sale
2,592 Sqft - 330 S Page St, Nauvoo, Illinois 62354

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

View:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Appliances

+ Internet

Commercial
For Sale
199286
$29,999
Garden

0

0

0

2,592 Sqft
1898

0 Acre

Features

+ Basement:

+ Roof Deck:

Address Map

Country:
State:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Full, Unfinished

Metal

Hancock
Illinois
Nauvoo
62354

S Page St

330



Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W92° 37' 6.6"

Latitude: N40° 32' 51.8"

Agent [nfo




