Commercial For Sale

2,592 Sqft - 330 S Page St, Nauvoo, Illinois 62354









Metal

Basic Details

Property Type:	Commercial		
Listing Type:	For Sale		
Listing ID:	199286		
Price:	\$29,999		
View:	Garden		
Bedrooms:	0		
Bathrooms:	0		
Half Bathrooms:	0		
Square Footage:	2,592 Sqft		
Year Built:	1898		
Lot Area:	0 Acre		

Features

Roof Deck:

√ Basement: Full, Unfinished

Appliances



Address Map

Country:	Hancock		
State:	Illinois		
City:	Nauvoo		
Zipcode:	62354		
Street:	S Page St		
Street Number:	330		

Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W92° 37' 6.6"	
Latitude:	N40° 32' 51.8"	

۸	L	т		c_
Αq	ent	. 1	n	IO

_